Rank Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Tth

8th

gth

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
16th

Folkbét
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbéat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbat
Folkbéat
Folkbat

Boat

Selma
PAULA
Emelie
MinMani
Midde
Mathilda 111
Django
Oberstinden
Amanda
Blétira
stradivarius
Marelin
Sjojungfrun
Den gule
Minodin
Skruff
Tummelisa
Dana

Linda

1255
466

1390
1373
947

1289
1322
722

1303
1339
1354
1290
1358
1392
1251
1212
1311
1401
1264

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class SailNo Club CrewName Rating R1

Segelsallskapet Vikingarna
Yacht Club Strande e V.
Langedrag segelssallskap
Karlshamns segelsallskap
Ord Sejlklub

Vikingarnas segelsallskap
Runmard Yacht Club
Jaegerpris Sejlklub
Ljungskile segelsallskap
Segelsallskapet Vattern
Vikingarnas segelsallskap
Vikingarnas segelsallskap
Vikingarnas segelsallskap
Karlshamns segelsallskap
Carlborgs segelséllsakp
Karlshamns segelsallskap
vikingamas segelsallskap
Westerviks 55 Wikingarna
Carlsborgs segelsallskap

SM Folkbat 2025

Overall

HelmName

Anders Cederblad
Walther Furthmann
Lennart Magnusson
Hans Hamel
Jesper Steen Strandberg
Anders Olsen
Hobbe Warnegard
Per ODDamm
Lennart Rodk

Klas Andersson
Gunnar Bonthelius
Hans Torlén

Donald Bratt

UIf Toregard
Karl-johan Ericsson
Hans Persson
Johan Rasin

Tom Lundahl

Marie Strandby

20
1.0
30
50
6.0
40
(12.0)
80
70
13.0
9.0
(17.0)
14.0
1.0
(18.0)
10.0
16.0
15.0
(19.0)

10
50
3.0
20
(9.0)
80
40
6.0
70
13.0
(14.0)
16.0
10
12.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
10.0
19.0

1.0
20
(5.0)
30
40
(11.0)
70
6.0
9.0
8.0
12.0
150
(19.0)
(16.0)
10.0
130
(18.0)
14.0
17.0

R4

1.0
(7.0)
20
(6.0)
30
40
80
90
11.0
10.0
13.0
50
12.0
14.0
17.0
(18.0)
16.0
15.0
19.0

&

(4.0)
3.0
1.0
5.0
8.0
2.0
7.0
(18.0)
(12.0)
6.0

9.0

16.0
14.0
13.0
15.0
10.0
17.0
19.0

20
1.0
50
3.0
40
9.0
6.0
8.0
7.0
(14.0)
10.0
17.0
12.0
16.0
1.0
15.0
13.0
(18.0)
19.0

Total

11.0
19.0
19.0
240
340
38.0
44.0
95.0
53.0
64.0
69.0
79.0
84.0
83.0
87.0
88.0
88.0
89.0
112.0

Nett

7.0

12.0
14.0
18.0
250
27.0
32.0
37.0
41.0
50.0
55.0
62.0
65.0
67.0
69.0
70.0
70.0
71.0
93.0



